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P30 SOCKET IP66 70x87 16A 250V AC

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

12 NR

0.206 KG
8001636243122
85366990

Approvals and Certifications

EAC

EAL

Eurasian Conformity

Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume
Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume
Dimensions

Carton

12

8001636691022
3.576 KG
21656.25 CCM
275x375x210 (MM)

Box
1

0.298 KG
1406.997 CCM
123x123x93 (MM)

Commercial series

TechData

DOMOPLUS Series

Synthetical ITALIAN P30 STANDARD
description SOCKET
Type ITALIAN P30
Rated current 16A
Dimensions 70x87mm

v
an

2
2
o

aip

Standards and Laws

CEl 23-50 (2007)

[ltalian Standard] Prese a spina per usi
domestici e similari Parte 1: Prescrizioni
generali

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

Technical drawing [STP]
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Not suitable for surface mounting E
> boxes DOMO Series

Suitable for OMNIA-DOMINO- =]
> ADAPTO-BLOCK-MBOX Series
distribution assemblies

Articoli Collegati:

—‘ 137.202 PROTECTA SERIES GASKET
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